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RP/0/RSPO/CPUO:router (admin) #show environment

Temperature Information

R/S/I Modules Inlet Hotspot
Temperature Temperature
(deg C) (deg C)

0/RSPO/*
host 25.3 41.6

0/0/*
host 29.2 30.0
0/1/*
host 35.0 46.6

0/FTO0/*
host 21.2 20.8
0/FT1/*
host 22.0 21.5

Voltage Information

R/S/I Modules Sensor (mV) Margin
0/RSPO/*

host VP3P3 CAN 3300 n/a

host VP2P5 2499 n/a

host VP3P3 3299 n/a

host VP1P2 1199 n/a

host VP1P5 1500 n/a

host VP1P8 1800 n/a

host VP5P0 5000 n/a

host VP7P0O 6999 n/a

host VP2P5 DB 2499 n/a

host VP1P8 DB 1800 n/a

host VP1P5 DB 1500 n/a

host VP1P2 DB 1199 n/a

host VPOP75 DB 750 n/a

host VP1P05 DB 1050 n/a

host VP1P8 ENSO 1800 n/a

host VP1P0 SACO VDDA 1000 n/a

host VP1PO_SACO_VDDD VDDACM 999 n/a
host VP1P2_ SERDES_PLL_LGN 1199 n/a
host VP1PO_SACl _VDDD VDDACM 999 n/a
host VP1PO SAC1 VDDA 999 n/a

host VP1PO SAC1 VDD 1000 n/a

host VP1P0 SACO VDD 1000 n/a

host VP1PO DAO 999 n/a

host VP1P0O KAW LDO 1000 n/a

host VP1P0 MGIVCC DAO 1000 n/a
host VP1P2_ SERDES_PLL_DAO 1200 n/a
host VP1PO SKT IO 1000 n/a

host VP1PO SKT CORE 1000 n/a

host VP1P9 LDO 1900 n/a

host VP1P8 10GPHY LDO 1800 n/a
host VP1P2 10GPHY 01 1200 n/a

host VPOP75 TMX VTT 743 n/a

host VP3P3 OCXO 3300 n/a

host VP1P8 OCXO 1799 n/a

host VP1PO ARB 999 n/a
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0/0/*
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host

0/1/*
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host
host

IBV 10552 n/a

5.

0V 4939 n/a

VP3P3_CAN 3275 n/a

.3V 3303 n/a

.5V 2515 n/a

.8VB 1803 n/a

.2VB 1203 n/a

.8VA 1795 n/a

.9VB 881 n/a
.2V_LDO_BRGO 1195 n/a
.2V_LDO_BRG1 1196 n/a
.8VC 1806 n/a

.5VB 1504 n/a

.5VA 1499 n/a
.1V(1.05V_CPU) 1051 n/a

75VA 749 n/a

.75VB_0.75VC 754 n/a
.1VB 1101 n/a

.2V_TCAMO 1203 n/a
.2V_TCAM1 1202 n/a
.0V_Bridge LDO 995 n/a
.0VB 1046 n/a
.75VD_and_0.75VE 755 n/a

.2V_TCAM2
.2V_TCAM3
.5VC 1507
.8VD 1793
.1VC 1105
ZARLINK 3.
ZARLINK 1.
1.2V DB 12
3.3V DB 33
2.5V _DB 24
1.5V DB 14
1
5
1

3
2
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
0.
0
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1

.8V DB 18
.0V_XFP D
.2VB DB 1

IBV 10460
5.0V 4920
VP3P3 CAN

1208 n/a
1203 n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a
3V 3284 n/a
8V 1810 n/a
00 n/a
20 n/a

98 n/a

93 n/a
27 n/a
B 5034 n/a
226 n/a

n/a
n/a
3283 n/a

3.3V 3294 n/a
2.5V 2510 n/a
1.8VB 1804 n/a
1.2VB 1203 n/a
1.8VA 1794 n/a
0.9VB 882 n/a
1.2V_LDO_BRGO 1191 n/a
1.2V_LDO_BRG1 1194 n/a
1.8VC 1816 n/a
1.
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
0

5VB 1508 n/a

.5VA 1497 n/a

.1V (1.05V_CPU) 1054 n/a
.75VA 749 n/a
.75VB_0.75VC 755 n/a
.1VB 1104 n/a

.2V_TCAMO 1205 n/a
.2V_TCAM1 1207 n/a
.0V_Bridge LDO 995 n/a
.0VB 1047 n/a
.75VD_and_0.75VE 753 n/a
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host 1.2V_TCAM2 1207 n/a
host 1.2V _TCAM3 1199 n/a
host 1.5vVC 1503 n/a
host 1.8VD 1805 n/a

host 1.1vC 1102 n/a

host ZARLINK 3.3V 3272 n/a
host ZARLINK 1.8V 1811 n/a
host 1.2V _DB 1197 n/a

host 3.3V_DB 3318 n/a

host 2.5V _DB 2540 n/a

host 1.5V DB 1511 n/a

LED Information

R/S/I Modules LED Status
0/RSPO/*

host Critical-Alarm Off
host Major-Alarm Off
host Minor-Alarm Off
host ACO Off

Fan Information

Fan speed (rpm):
FANO FAN1 FAN2 FAN3 FAN4 FANS

0/FT0/*

7080 7020 6990 7020 6960 6900
0/FT1/*

6900 6900 7110 6960 6900 7020
Power Supply Information

R/S/I Modules Sensor Watts Status

0/PMO/*
host PM 3000 Ok

Power Shelves Type: AC

Total Power Capacity: 3000W
Usable Power Capacity: 3000W
Supply Failure Protected Capacity: OW
Worst Case Power Used: 1910W

Slot Max Watts
0/RSPO/CPUO 250
0/RSP1/CPU0 250 (default)
0/0/CPUO 375

0/1/CPUO 375

0/FTO0/SP 330 (default)
0/FT1/SP 330 (default)

Worst Case Power Available: 1090W
Supply Protected Capacity Available: Not Protected

sEssvastgons [
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Queued messages:
SENVM-1-SHUTDOWN: Environmental Monitor initiated shutdown
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